
Ordinance #240628 
Authorizing Agreement Amendment No. 6 
with Bartlett & West, Inc. in the amount
of $275,000.00 for design services in the 
inspection of city sidewalks for a total
contract amount of $1,618,254.00; 
recognizing the Civil Rights and Equal
Opportunity Department goals; and 
recognizing this ordinance as having an
accelerated effective date.

PUBLIC WORKS 1



Ordinance #240629 
Authorizing the Director of Public Works 
to enter into a design services contract for
$230,000.00 with Wilson & Company for 
the design of curbs and sidewalks along
the north side of MLK Boulevard between 
Prospect Avenue and Benton
Boulevard; and recognizing this ordinance 
as having an accelerated effective date.

PUBLIC WORKS 2



Ordinance #240630 
Authorizing the Director of Public Works 
to execute $3,592,916.49 construction
contract with Sarai Construction, Inc. for 
sidewalk repairs; authorizing the Director
of Public Works to enter contract changes 
by up to twenty percent (20%);
recognizing the Civil Rights and Equal 
Opportunity Department goals; and
recognizing this ordinance as having an 
accelerated effective date.

PUBLIC WORKS 3



Ordinance #240631 
Authorizing Agreement Amendment No. 
6 for $275,000.00 with OWN, Inc. for
design services in the inspection of city 
sidewalks for a total contract amount of
$1,567,725.00; recognizing the Civil 
Rights and Equal Opportunity 
Department goals; and recognizing this 
ordinance as having an accelerated 
effective date.

PUBLIC WORKS 4



Ordinance #231049 
Authorizing the Director of Public Works 

to execute a Cooperative Agreement 
with Bird Rides, Inc. for continued 
operation of shared-use electric scooters 
through December 31, 2026.

PUBLIC WORKS 5


	Ordinance #240628 �
	Ordinance #240629 �
	Ordinance #240630 �
	Ordinance #240631 �
	Ordinance #231049 �

